
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
70
18
8

19
72
11
47
13
2

133
29

Name
ALEXANDRE BONILHA
CRISTIANO LIMA DENARDI
DIAS HAMILTON
RODRIGO ROSSET
LUCAS FREITAS
VICTOR ASSIS
CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO
EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA
JEAN QUADROS
VICTOR BONILHA
FERNANDA ANICETO

Class
1600 Super
1600 Super
1600 Super
1600 Super
1600 GP
1600 GP
1600 Super
1600 GP
1600 GP
1600 GP
1600 GP

Best Tm
2:30.339
2:31.866
2:32.157
2:33.455
2:33.538
2:33.703
2:35.502
2:38.703
2:40.623
2:56.753
3:32.530

Best Spd
103,183
102,145
101,950
101,088
101,033
100,925
99,757
97,745
96,576
87,763
72,989

Laps
5
2
5
4
5
4
5
4
3
3
3

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Class Formula 1600 Lda

Qualify (15:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 09:00

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020
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